FOR SALE

20115 - 53A Avenue, Langley, British Columbia

Amrik S Rai Tel 604-709-9200 Email amrik@incomerealty.ca

E.&O.E.

These statements are based upon the information furnished by the Principals and sources which we deem reliable-for which we assume no
responsibility, but which we believe to be correct. This submission is made subject to prior sale, change in Price or terms, or withdrawal without
notice. Prospective Purchasers or tenants should not construe this as legal advice. You should consult your counsel, accountant or other
advisors on matters related to this presentation. Income Realty Inc. Realtor



Civic Address: 20115 - 53A Avenue, Langley, B. C.

Legal Description: PID 030-588-677
Lit 1. DL 305 Group 2 NWD Plan EPP86697

Property: Built on concrete parkade. All floors are accessible by
A single elevator and stairwells. There are 60 under
Ground parking stalls and 10 ground level stalls.
slope roof. Hardi board and brick exterior. Suite
Suite sizes range from 580 sq. ft to 1,021 sq. ft
Condo quality finishes.

Functional floor plans. Estimated occupancy
April/May 2020

Age: Construction Completed 2020

Site: Rectangular, level with all city services
Gross Site Area: 26,319 sq. ft

Gross Building Area: 44,879 sq. ft.

Net Rental Area: 37,861

Unit Mix: 12 — 2 bedroom, 2 bathroom

16— 2 bedroom, 2 bathroom plus den
12 — 1 bedroom, 1 bathroom

08 — 1 bedroom, 1 bathroom plus den
48 Units Total

Projected Gross Income: $978,770

Stabilized Net Income: $753,850
Financing: Treat as Clear Title
Further Information: Amrik S. Rai

Income Realty Inc.
Tel: 604-709-9200
Email amrik@incomerealty.ca

Price: $19,150,000

E.&O. E.

These statements are based upon the information furnished by the Principals and sources
which we deem reliable-for which we assume no responsibility, but which we believe to
be correct. This submission is made subject to prior sale, change in Price or terms, or
withdrawal without notice. Prospective Purchasers or tenants should not construe this
as legal advice. You should consult your counsel, accountant or other advisors on matters
related to this presentation. Income Realty Inc Realtor



PROFORMA

20115 - 53A Avenue, Langley, B.C.

Projected Annual rent
(37,861 X$2.10/ sq. ft X 12)

Laundry Income
Parking and
Storage rent

(60 UG X $40 and
16 Lockers X $30)

Vacancy & Bad Debt allowance 1.%
Effective Gross Income
EXPENSES:

Property Taxes

Insurance

Caretaker Wages & Benefits
Garbage

Repairs & Maintenance $500/U/Y

Enter phone
Utilities (Gas & Electricity, Water
& Sewer)

Advertising
Property Management @ 3.5%

Total Expenses

Net operating Income before debt service

Note:

The Caretakers Wages and Benefits are taken at S60/U/M
The building comes with 2-5-10 B.C. New home Warranty.

A share Purchase may be possible
E&E.O.

$954,097
0

34,560

-$9,887

$57,600
$15,000
$34,560
$6,500
$24,000
$3,000

$45,000

$5,000
$34,260

$224,920

$954,097

34,560

$978,770

§753,850


















